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PRO Committee 

PRO Committee 

English Shampa Roy shampa.roy@mirandahouse.ac.in 

 Deepika Tandon deepika.tandon@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Hindi Renu Arora Renu.arora@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Sanskrit Seema Rani seema.rani@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Philosophy Reena Kannojia reena.kannojiya@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Mathematics Durvesh Verma durvesh.verma@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Political Science Hena Singh hena.singh@mirandahouse.ac.in 

 Shruti Sharma Sethi shrutisharma.sethi@mirandahouse.ac.in 

History Sushmita Banerjee Sushmita.banerjee@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Economics Sunita Meena sunita.meena@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Geography P. Thongkanthang p.thongkhanthang@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Physics Bilasini Devi bilasini.devi@mirandahouse.ac.in 

 Divakar Pathak divakar.pathak@mirandahouse.ac.in 

 Geeta Rani Geeta.rani@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Botany Neetu Chaudhary neetu.chaudhary@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Chemistry Annushka Pal anuushka.pal@mirandahouse.ac.in 

 P. Lishinai Paoteimai plishinai.paoteimai@mirandahouse.ac.in 

 Yogesh Kumar Yogesh.kumar@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Zoology Jyoti Arora jyoti.arora@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Bengali Saswati Ganguli saswati.ganguli@mirandahouse.ac.in 

B.El.Ed.  Shilpa Jaiswal shilpa.jaiswal@mirandahouse.ac.in 

 Suday Narayan Prasad suday.narayanprasad@mirandahouse.ac.in 

 

mailto:nandini.dutta@mirandahouse.ac.in
mailto:jagdish.prasad@mirandahouse.ac.in
mailto:shrutisharma.sethi@mirandahouse.ac.in
mailto:divakar.pathak@mirandahouse.ac.in
mailto:neetu.chaudhary@mirandahouse.ac.in
mailto:Saswati.Ganguli@mirandahouse.ac.in
mailto:shilpa.jaiswal@mirandahouse.ac.in

